
Revised Notification No.B. Tech Vll Semester (computer Engineering)Examination Nov./Dec., 2018

The Result of followin$- canoialtetsl wno has appeareo in=nti b.'iecn'Vtt semester (computer Engineerinl
Evamin-+i^^ ^f lk^:^-a;t,.r^ h^tf i- 

^r^.. 
/n^-.

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Late (Award)

Note : A shown in the Result means Pass. "R" means Re-appear.

RL(A) F

Sr.
No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

I
10

11

12

i z stP zo2\

Roll no.

11510217

and lntranet Engineering

Models for Computer Science

Networks Lab (Pr)

(Pr)

Project

Viva

Processing

Project Management

Energy Sources

Code No

coT-401

coT-403

coT-405

cor-411

coT-413

coT-415

coT-417

coT-4't9

coT-447

cor-441

ET-461

MET-445

SGPA
Sr.
No.

1

AI

Dated . 0109.2021

Kurukshetra

n RI^f
\,,

Fathe/s Nrme
Result

BHAMTHA SUBHASH BHAMTHA KRISHNA 7.0923
CHANDRA MOORTHY

have been made to publish this result after checking the entries property. However,
the result can stand revised in case sonle discrepancy is observed.

Prof.!

CGPA

5.6915

/:.or 
1

Date: 01-09-2021 Page No. 1



NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

No.B. Tech Vll Semester (computer Engineering)Examination Nov./Dec.,2019

Note : 'A shown in the Result means Pass. "R" m€rans Re-appear.

RL(A)For Late (Award)

of'followlng candidate(s) who has appeared in the B. Tech Vll Semester.(Conrputer Engineering)
Examination of the institute held in Nov./Dec.,2019 is declared as under :-

Sr.
No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8T
I
10

Sr. Roll
No.

111

Allefforts

O2SE

and lntranet Engineering

Models for Computer Science

Networks Lab (Pr)

-il (P0

Project

Viva

Project Management

Name

SAURABH SINGH

.09.2021

\"r
2021

Fathe/s Name

ARUN KUMIIR SINGH

Code No

coT-401

coT-403

coT-405

coT-411

coT-413

coT-415

coT-417

coT-419

col-441

MET-445

SGPA

6 1846

ve been made to publish this result after checking the entries property. However,
the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

CGPA

5.1 131

iA0r\

Date : 01-09-2021 Page No. 1



NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF' TE(]HNOLOGY,

RCViSCd NOtifiCAtiON fOr RCSUIT Of BACHELOR OF TE(]HNOLOGY VII
exantinations

Nov/Dec.,2020

Name F Name

DINESH KUMAR BHATHESW,A.R DAYAL CHAND

KURUKSHETRA

Semester,Computer Engineer

SGPA

6.3 810

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in BATIHELOR oF TECHNoLoGy vII semester,Engineering examination of this Institute held in Nov/Dec. ,z0zo is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Resutt Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects

I Business Management

2 Vtachine Learning.

3 Oistributed Computing.

4 lnformation Security

5 Cloud and Grid Computing

6 Draught and Flood

7 Physics of Energy Harvesting Technologies

8 Nanoscience and Technology

9 Cellular Mobile Communication

l0 Introduction to Communication Engineering

11 VHDL

12 Metals and Altoys.

Sr. No. Roll No.

I I t7t0t44

AII efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,result can stand revised in case sonre discr.prn.y is observed.

0 2 sEP 2021
Date:

Kurukshetra

puter

e No.

14

'41

J

45

I

17

EI3

l5

]PA

796

l.ll

2l >/

D^^^ I ^f r


