## NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Revised Notification No.B. Tech VII Semester (Computer Engineering) Examination Nov./Dec., 2018

The Result of following candidate(s) who has appeared in the B. Tech VII Semester (Computer Engineering)

Examination of the institute held in Nov./Dec., 2018 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown in the Result means Pass. "R" means Re-appear.

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subject	Code No
1	Internet and Intranet Engineering	COT-401
2	Microprocessors-II	COT-403
3	Statistical Models for Computer Science	COT-405
4	Computer Networks Lab (Pr)	COT-411
5	Microprocessors-II (Pr)	COT-413
6	Minor Project	COT-415
7	Seminar	COT-417
8	Training Viva	COT-419
9	Image Processing	COT-447
10	Software Project Management	COT-441
11	Non-Conventional Energy Sources	ET-461
12	Entrepreneurship	MET-445

Sr. No.	Roll no.	Name	Father's Name	SGPA	Result	CGPA
1	11510217	BHARATHA SUBHASH CHANDRA	BHARATHA KRISHNA MOORTHY	7.0923		5.6915

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Dated:

01.09.2021

Kurukshetra

Prof.Incharge (Exams)

0 2 SEP 2021

Date: 01-09-2021

Page No. 1

## NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Revised Notification No.B. Tech VII Semester (Computer Engineering)Examination Nov./Dec.,2019

The Result of following candidate(s) who has appeared in the B. Tech VII Semester (Computer Engineering)

Examination of the institute held in Nov./Dec., 2019 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown in the Result means Pass. "R" means Re-appear.

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subject	Code No
1	Internet and Intranet Engineering	 COT-401
2	Microprocessors-II	COT-403
3	Statistical Models for Computer Science	COT-405
4	Computer Networks Lab (Pr)	COT-411
5	Microprocessors-II (Pr)	COT-413
6	Minor Project	COT-415
7	Seminar	COT-417
8	Training Viva	COT-419
9	Software Project Management	COT-441
10	Entrepreneurship	MET-445

Sr. No.	Roll no.	o. Name	Father's Name	SGPA	Result
1	11530018	SAURABH SINGH	ARUN KUMAR SINGH	6 1846	

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Dated:

01.09.2021

Kurukshetra

Date: 01-09-2021

Prof.incharge (Exams.)

0 2 SEP 2021

kne 2/9/2/

Page No. 1

CGPA

5.1131

## NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Revised Notification for Result of BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY VII Semester, Computer Engineering examinations Nov/Dec., 2020

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY VII Semester ,Computer Engineering examination of this Institute held in Nov/Dec., 2020 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subjects			
1	Business Management			Code No.
2	Machine Learning.			HSIR14
3	Distributed Computing.			CSPC41
4	Information Security			CSPC43
5	Cloud and Grid Computing			CSPC45
6	Draught and Flood			CSPE41
7	Physics of Energy Harvesting Technologies			CEOE17
8	Nanoscience and Technology	ciniologics		PHOE13
9	Cellular Mobile Communication			PHOE15
10	Introduction to Communication E	Incinacyina		ECOE70
11	VHDL	ngmeering		ECOE71
12	Metals and Alloys.			ECOE72
	and rinoys.			CHOE12
Sr. No.	Roll No. Name	F_Name	SGPA	CGPA
1	11710144 DINESH KUMAR		6.3810	5.5796

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

0 2 SEP 2021

Date:

S

Kurukshetra

Prof In Charge (Examinations)

5.5796